All Saints Clifton - July 2018

Sunday 1st

Monday 2nd

Tuesday 3rd

Wednesday 4th

Thursday 5th

Friday 6th

Saturday 7th

Sunday 8th

Monday 9th

Tuesday 10th

Wednesday 11th

Thursday 12th

Friday 13th

Saturday 14th

Said Mass
Daily Mass

Parish Festival Mass
Parish Sung Mass

Summer Dedication BBQ
Open to all - tickets now available £6.00

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass (followed by coffee and tea)

Daily Mass

Mass

Daily Mass
Matinee Concert

Matinee Concert

Bristol Male Voice Choir
Concert - tickets available at door

Said Mass
Daily Mass
Family Service
Daily Mass
Parish Mass

Parish Sung Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass (followed by coffee and tea)

Daily Mass

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

Friends on Friday - dementia accessible All Saints

cafe; open for all

8:00am

10:30am

11:30am

9:30am

7:00pm

9:30am

7:00pm

10:30am

10:30am

4:00pm

7:30pm

8:00am

9:30am

11:00am

9:30am

7:00pm

9:30am

7:00pm

10:30am

2:00pm

« Reminiscence Activities / « Support, guidance, & information / « Tea/coffee, cake / « Fun, laughter — and friendship!

Mass
Daily Mass

The Grand Opera Picnic
Event

All Saints

All Saints

10:30am

5:00pm

- 8:45pm

-11:30pm

- 3:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:30pm

-11:00am

- 11:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 8:45pm

-10:15pm

-12:15pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 11:00am

- 4:00pm

- 11:00pm

- 10:00pm



Sunday 15th

Monday 16th

Tuesday 17th

Wednesday 18th

Thursday 19th

Friday 20th

Saturday 21st

Sunday 22nd

Monday 23rd

Tuesday 24th

Wednesday 25th

Thursday 26th
Friday 27th

Saturday 28th

Sunday 29th

Monday 30th

Tuesday 31st

Said Mass
Daily Mass

Family Service (Mass)

Daily Mass

Parish Mass
Parish Sung Mass

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

Afternoon Worship - a dementia friendly All Saints

service for all

8:00am - 8:45pm

9:30am - 10:15pm

11:00am - 12:15pm

3:00pm - 3:30pm

A straightforward and welcoming service to help those with dementia, their friends, family and carers, continue their connection with
God through prayers, well-known hymns and symbols of worship

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

St John's Leavers Service (School only)

School

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass (followed by coffee and tea)

Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Said Mass
Daily Mass
Family Service
Daily Mass
Parish Mass

Parish Sung Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass (followed by coffee and tea)

Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Celebrity Organ Recital
Organ Recital Series

Said Mass
Daily Mass

Family Service
Daily Mass

Parish Mass
Parish Sung Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

Mass
Daily Mass

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

All Saints

9:30am - 10:00pm

7:00pm - 7:30pm

9:30am - 10:00pm

1:45pm - 2:45pm

7:00pm - 7:30pm

10:30am - 11:00am

10:30am - 11:00pm

8:00am - 8:45pm

9:30am - 10:15pm

11:00am - 12:15pm

9:30am - 10:00pm

7:00pm - 7:30pm

9:30am - 10:00pm

7:00pm - 7:30pm

10:30am - 11:00am

10:30am - 11:00pm

7:30pm - 9:30pm

8:00am - 8:45pm

9:30am - 10:15pm

11:00am - 12:15pm

9:30am - 10:00pm

7:00pm - 7:30pm



