## All Saints Clifton - July 2018

Sunday 1st	Said Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	8:00am - 8:45pm
	Parish Festival Mass Parish Sung Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:30pm
	Summer Dedication BBQ Open to all - tickets now available £6.00	All Saints	11:30am - 3:00pm
Monday 2nd	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Tuesday 3rd	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday 4th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Thursday 5th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm
Friday 6th	Mass (followed by coffee and tea)  Daily Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:00am
Saturday 7th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:00pm
	Matinee Concert Matinee Concert	All Saints	4:00pm - 5:00pm
	Bristol Male Voice Choir Concert - tickets available at door	All Saints	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 8th	Said Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	8:00am - 8:45pm
	Family Service Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:15pm
	Parish Mass Parish Sung Mass	All Saints	11:00am - 12:15pm
Monday 9th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Tuesday 10th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday 11th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Thursday 12th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm
Friday 13th	Mass (followed by coffee and tea)  Daily Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:00am
	Friends on Friday - dementia accessible cafe; open for all • Reminiscence Activities / • Support, guidance, & in	All Saints formation / • Tea/coffee, cake / • Fun, laughter – and f	2:00pm - 4:00pm riendship!
Saturday 14th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:00pm
	The Grand Opera Picnic Event	All Saints	5:00pm - 10:00pm

Sunday 15th	Said Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	8:00am - 8:45pm
	Family Service (Mass) Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:15pm
	Parish Mass Parish Sung Mass	All Saints	11:00am - 12:15pm
	Afternoon Worship - a dementia friendly service for all  A straightforward and welcoming service to help tho: God through prayers, well-known hymns and symbol.	se with dementia, their friends, family and carers, conti	3:00pm - 3:30pm inue their connection with
Monday 16th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Tuesday 17th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday 18th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Thursday 19th	St John's Leavers Service (School only) School	All Saints	1:45pm - 2:45pm
	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm
Friday 20th	Mass (followed by coffee and tea)  Daily Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:00am
Saturday 21st	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:00pm
Sunday 22nd	Said Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	8:00am - 8:45pm
	Family Service Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:15pm
	Parish Mass Parish Sung Mass	All Saints	11:00am - 12:15pm
Monday 23rd	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Tuesday 24th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday 25th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Thursday 26th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm
Friday 27th	Mass (followed by coffee and tea) Daily Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:00am
Saturday 28th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	10:30am - 11:00pm
	Celebrity Organ Recital Organ Recital Series	All Saints	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 29th	Said Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	8:00am - 8:45pm
	Family Service Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:15pm
	Parish Mass Parish Sung Mass	All Saints	11:00am - 12:15pm
Monday 30th	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	9:30am - 10:00pm
Tuesday 31st	Mass Daily Mass	All Saints	7:00pm - 7:30pm